DURO DYNE ASBESTOS PERSONAL INJURY TRUST

Scheduled Values effective as of January 1, 2023**

Pursuant to Section 5.3(a)(3) of the Duro Dyne Asbestos Personal Injury Trust
Distribution Procedures, the Scheduled Values provided for in TDP Section 5.3(2)(3)
are to be adjusted each year by 1% per annum. Below are the adjusted Scheduled
Values, per disease level, effective as of January 1, 2023.%*

Disease Level

Mesothelioma (Level V)
Lung Cancer 1 (Level IV)
Lung Cancer 2 (Level III)
Other Cancer (Level II)

Severe Asbestosis (Level I)

Scheduled Value

$142,814
$51,005
$25,503
$20,402

$34,683

**The Scheduled Values provided herein are applicable to offers made on and after

January 1, 2023.



