DURO DYNE ASBESTOS PERSONAL INJURY TRUST

Scheduled Values effective as of January 1, 2023**

Pursuant to Section 5.3(a)(3) of the Duro Dyne Asbestos Personal Injury Trust Distribution Procedures, the Scheduled Values provided for in TDP Section 5.3(a)(3) are to be adjusted each year by 1% per annum. Below are the adjusted Scheduled Values, per disease level, effective as of January 1, 2023.***

Disease Level	Scheduled Value
Mesothelioma (Level V)	\$142,814
Lung Cancer 1 (Level IV)	\$51,005
Lung Cancer 2 (Level III)	\$25,503
Other Cancer (Level II)	\$20,402
Severe Asbestosis (Level I)	\$34,683

^{**}The Scheduled Values provided herein are applicable to offers made on and after January 1, 2023.